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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aaliyah Schwartz227
Deltchev

8.225 9.450 9.1259.475 36.275
5 2 1 5 1 

1 

Mollimykenna Whalen110
Tricks Folsom

8.575 9.225 9.2259.175 36.200
2 4 3 4 2 

2 

Samantha Sliver179
Flips USA

9.175 9.000 9.0758.325 35.575
1 5T 8 7T 3 

3 

Hope Matteson224
Deltchev

8.275 8.725 9.3259.225 35.550
4 9 2 1 4 

4 

Christi Tanaka229
Deltchev

8.000 9.000 9.2759.100 35.375
8 5T 4T 2 5 

5 

Olivia Olsen176
Flips USA

8.075 9.500 9.0008.750 35.325
7 1 6 9 6 

6 

Sophia Taggart228
Deltchev

7.600 9.275 8.9509.100 34.925
10 3 4T 10 7 

7 

Alycia Hellwinkel93
Silver State

8.150 8.750 9.2508.575 34.725
6 8 7 3 8 

8 

Madison Adams94
Silver State

8.500 8.950 9.0757.750 34.275
3 7 12 7T 9 

9 

Mallory Ratner65
Athletic Horizons

7.350 8.700 8.8258.225 33.100
12 10 9 11 10 

10 

Jenevieve Welker183
Flips USA

7.400 7.450 8.5758.150 31.575
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Tea Dean162
Flips USA

7.950 0.000 9.1008.125 25.175
9 12 11 6 12 

12 
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